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Non avere nulla nella tua casa che tu non sappia utile, 
o che non creda bello

Have nothing in your house that you do not know to be useful, 
or believe to be beautiful

William Morris
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GIORNO



TESTO DIDASCALIA

4

LIBRERIA BOOKCASE  11/0682 
DORMEUSE CHAISE  12/0623-D 
DORMEUSE CHAISE  12/0624-S
POUF STOOL  12/0625  
TAVOLO COFFEE TABLE  11/0685-FO 
LAMPADARIO CHANDELIER  13/0189-35
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0167
PARALUME SHADE  13/0146E



5 5



TESTO DIDASCALIA

6

LIBRERIA BOOKCASE  11/0682-1



7

LIBRERIA BOOKCASE  11/0682
DORMEUSE CHAISE  12/0624-S
DORMEUSE CHAISE  12/0623-D
LAMPADARIO CHANDELIER  13/0189-35 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0167
PARALUME SHADE  13/0146E



8

 

8

 LIBRERIA BOOKCASE  11/0682-5

CREDENZA SIDEBOARD  11/0633
SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0598
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0186-FO 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0182B 

>



99

 

CREDENZA SIDEBOARD  11/0633
SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0598
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0186-FO 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0182B 



1010

TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0667 
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0606 
SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0598
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-2
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0186-FO
PARALUME SHADE  13/0182B



1111



12

TAVOLO -  DINING TABLE  11/0681

12

TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0681
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0607 
PIANTANA FLOOR LAMP  13/0162 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0171F



1313



1414

LIBRERIA BOOKCASE  11/0439-4R
SCRITTOIO DESK  11/0665   
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0432 
LAMPADARIO CHANDELIER  13/0193 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0187-B 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0183A

DIVANO SOFA  12/0391
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0439 
CASSETTONE CHEST  11/0634 
SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0598
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0157-BO 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0157B
TAVOLINO TABLE  11/0582 

>



1515



1616

LIBRERIA BOOKCASE  11/0587
TAVOLO TABLE  11/0511 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0430-N 
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-1 
PIANTANA FLOOR LAMP  13/0101-BR
PARALUME SHADE  13/0020C



1717

DIVANO SOFA  12/0555 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0563 
POUF RUOTE OTTOMAN W/CASTERS  12/0264 
TAVOLINO OCCASIONAL TABLE  11/0544-1
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0167 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0146E



1818

TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0584 
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0565 
CAMINO FIREPLACE MANTEL  11/0689
SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0598 
PIANTANA FLOOR LAMP  13/0166 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0171B



1919

DIVANO SOFA  12/0440 
TAVOLINO SIDE TABLE  11/0582 
SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0345-4 
TAVOLINO COFFEE TABLE  11/0413-3B
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0157-BO  
PARALUME SHADE  13/0157B



20

TAVOLINO TABLE  11/0637 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0511-N 
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-1 
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-2

20



21

TAVOLINO TABLE  11/0637 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0511-N 
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-1 
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-2

DIVANO MODULO SX CORNER CHAIR  12/0387-S 
DIVANO MODULO DX CORNER CHAIR  12/0387-D 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0504 
POUF STOOL  12/0505 
PIANTANA FLOOR LAMP  13/0166 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0171B 
TAVOLO COFFEE TABLE  11/0253-B 
CAMINO FIREPLACE MANTEL  11/0689
SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0598 

21
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22

TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0658 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0435-1
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-2



23

TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0658 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0435-1
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-2

TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0658
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0607 
POUF STOOL  12/0645 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0649 
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-2 
LAMPADARIO CHANDELIER  13/0174

23



2424

TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0735 
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0647 
SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0345-4



25

LIBRERIA BOOKCASE  11/0736-1
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-2 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0649 
POUF STOOL  12/0645 

25



2626



2727

DIVANO SOFA  12/0556 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0504 
TAVOLO COFFEE TABLE  11/0263-B 
TAVOLINO SIDE TABLE  11/0582
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0175 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0171F 
SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0529-1

TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0596 
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0381 
CREDENZA CABINET  11/0453-2 
LAMPADARIO CHANDELIER  13/0188-8 
PIANTANA FLOOR LAMP  13/0162 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0171B

<



2828



2929

TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0512 
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0436 
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-1 
PIANTANA FLOOR LAMP  13/0170
PARALUME SHADE  13/0171F

LIBRERIA BOOKCASE  11/0687
<



3030

DIVANO SOFA  12/0440 
LIBRERIA BOOKCASE  11/0539-10 
TAVOLO COFFEE TABLE  11/0541-BR
TAVOLINO SIDE TABLE  11/0542-BR
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0122D-BR 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0122S-BR
PARALUME SHADE  13/0122A



3131



3232

POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0643
CONSOLLE CONSOLE  11/0636 
POUF STOOL  12/0645 

LAMPADA LAMP  13/0183-B 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0183A
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-1 



33

LAMPADA LAMP  13/0183-B 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0183A
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-1 

33

TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0513  
VETRINA CABINET  11/0536-D 
VETRINA CABINET  11/0536-S 

SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0529 
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-1
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0435



3434

TAVOLINO TABLE  11/0447-BR 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0382

34



35

ARMADIO CABINET  11/0439-2R

35



3636

TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0412-1
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0347
LAMPADARIO CHANDELIER  13/0153-C 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0153A



3737

CREDENZA SIDEBOARD  11/0400-3



3838



3939

SEDIA CHAIR  12/0347 
TAVOLO TABLE  11/0412-1  

COMO` CHEST  11/0396 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0119
PARALUME SHADE  13/0119P
LEVRIERO GREYHOUND  10/0901

<



4040

PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-1 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0154 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0154A



41

PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-1 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0154 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0154A

41

CREDENZA SIDEBOARD  11/0410-4 
CORNICE FRAME  11/0393 



4242

CONSOLLE CONSOLE  11/0394

CREDENZA SIDEBOARD  11/0405-2 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0142-1 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0087L

>



4343



4444

CREDENZA CABINET  11/0453-6 
TAVOLO DINING TABLE   11/0451-1 
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0379 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR   12/0380 
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-2



4545



4646

MOBILE SPECCHI CABINET  11/0452 
TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0437 
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0381 
PIANTANA FLOOR LAMP  13/0162 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0171F 
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0343



4747



4848



4949

DIVANO SOFA  12/0390-1
DIVANO MODULO SX CORNER CHAIR  12/0387-S
DIVANO MODULO DX CORNER CHAIR  12/0387-D
POUF STOOL  12/0388
TAVOLO COFFEE TABLE  11/0416-1G 
TAVOLINO SIDE TABLE  11/0416-2G 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0119-1 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0156I 



5050

POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0328



5151

DIVANO SOFA  12/0333
SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0345-3 
TAVOLO COFFEE TABLE  11/0359 
TAVOLINO SIDE TABLE  11/0360 
LAMPADA  LAMP  13/0146 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0146E 

 



5252

CREDENZA SIDEBOARD  11/0365-4 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0142-2 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0087L



53

CREDENZA SIDEBOARD  11/0365-4 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0142-2 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0087L

53

TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0351 
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0331



5454

CREDENZA SIDEBOARD  11/0365 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0043-AW 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0043H
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-1 



5555

ARMADIO CABINET  11/0366 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0334 
PIANTANA FLOOR LAMP  13/0101-BR 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0090L



5656

CREDENZA SIDEBOARD  11/0229-1 
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0118-2 
PIANTANA FLOOR LAMP  13/0101-BR 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0090L



5757

TAVOLO TABLE  11/0338
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0118-2
TAVOLINO TABLE  11/0370 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0139
PARALUME SHADE  13/0138A



5858

TAVOLINO OCCASIONAL TABLE  11/0370 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0139 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0138A



5959

DIVANO SOFA  12/0329 
TAVOLO COFFEE TABLE  11/0251-BR 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0142-1 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0087L



6060

TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0358 
ARMADIO CABINET  11/0366 
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0281



6161



6262



6363

LIBRERIA BOOKCASE  11/0339 
TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0352 
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0291 
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-1 



6464

VETRINA GLASS CABINET  11/0364
COLONNA COLUMN   11/0210



6565

CREDENZA CABINET  11/0363-4 
PIANTANA FLOOR LAMP  13/0100-I 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0100C



6666

LIBRERIA BOOKCASE  11/0320 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0222



6767

DIVANO SOFA  12/0330 
PIANTANA FLOOR LAMP  13/0101-I 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0070A



6868

COMO` CHEST  11/0353 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0118 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0118A



6969

LIBRERIA BOOKCASE  11/0168 
TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0295 
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0281

COMO` CHEST  11/0353 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0118 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0118A



70

ARMADIO CABINET  11/0336
DIVANO SOFA  12/0284 
TAVOLO COFFEE TABLE  11/0325 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0278 
COLONNA COLUMN  11/0209 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0118-1 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0122A

70



7171



7272

TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0286 
CREDENZA SIDEBOARD  11/0291-1 
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0248
COLONNA COLUMN  11/0210 



7373

DIVANO SOFA  12/0267
POUF RUOTE OTTOMAN W/CASTERS  12/0264  
TAVOLINO SIDE TABLE  11/0297-BR
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0121-BR 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0121A



7474

LIBRERIA BOOKCASE  11/0168



7575

TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0194 
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0119-1



7676

LIBRERIA BOOKCASE  11/0292 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0217 
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0269 
PIANTANA FLOOR LAMP  13/0101-I 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0020B



7777

DIVANO SOFA  12/0257 
PIANTANA FLOOR LAMP  13/0020-BR 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0090L



7878

TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0265



7979

LIBRERIA BOOKCASE  11/0320 
TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0305 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0282



8080



8181

TAVOLINO OCCASIONAL TABLE  11/0544-1 
DIVANO MODULO DX CORNER CHAIR  12/0387-D 
DIVANO MODULO SX CORNER CHAIR  12/0387-S 
POUF STOOL  12/0388 

TAVOLO DINING TABLE  11/0358
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0119-1V

<



8282



8383

DIVANO SOFA  12/0390-1 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0382 

CONSOLLE CONSOLE  11/0299-BR
<



8484

CONSOLLE CONSOLE  11/0416-3G 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0380 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0122S-G
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0122D-G 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0122G



8585

DIVANO SOFA 12/0391



8686



87

NOTTE



8888



8989

TESTATA HEADBOARD  12/0627
SOMMIER BED BASE  12/0300-R 
TAVOLINO SIDE TABLE  11/0686-B 
POUF STOOL  12/0630 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0175
PARALUME SHADE  13/0171F

 



90

CONSOLLE CONSOLE  11/0636 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0643 
POUF STOOL  12/0645 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0182-B 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0186A
 

90



9191

TESTATA HEADBOARD  12/0650-1 
SOMMIER BED BASE  12/0650-R
POUF STOOL  12/0625 
TAVOLINO SIDE TABLE  11/0542-B 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0182-B 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0186A 



92

POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0648 
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-1
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0167-1 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0171-10A

92



9393

LETTO BED  12/0621-EP 
POUF STOOL  12/0625 
SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0737
VETRINA CABINET  11/0453-2 
TAVOLINO SIDE TABLE  11/0686-B
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0139-BO 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0171F 
 



9494

LETTO BED  12/0442 
ARMADIO ARMOIRE  11/0407
TAVOLINO BEDSIDE TABLE  11/0544 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0167 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0171B
PANCA BENCH  12/0437 



9595

LETTO BED  12/0612 
COMODINO DX NIGHTSTAND  11/0677-1D 
COMODINO SX NIGHTSTAND  11/0677-1S 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0157-NO 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0157A



9696

ARMADIO ARMOIRE  11/0651 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0503
SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0527



9797

TESTATA HEADBOARD  12/0261-1 
SOMMIER BED BASE  12/0300-R
POUF STOOL  12/0265
TAVOLINO SIDE TABLE  11/0298-BR
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0056-1BR 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0120F 
  



9898

SCRITTOIO DESK  11/0664 
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0435 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0176 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0172A



99

SCRITTOIO DESK  11/0664 
SEDIA CHAIR  12/0435 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0176 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0172A

99

LETTO BED  12/0548 
COMODINO NIGHTSTAND  11/0618 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0178
PARALUME SHADE  13/0179B
PANCA BENCH  12/0362 



100100

COMO` CHEST  11/0545 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0169 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0020C
SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0532



101101

TESTATA HEADBOARD  12/0618 
SOMMIER BED BASE  12/0300-R 
TAVOLINO SIDE TABLE  11/0544 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0167 
PARALUME SHADE 13/0146E



102

POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0642
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-1 

102



103103

LETTO BED  12/0619 
COMODINO DX NIGHTSTAND  11/0738-D 
COMODINO SX NIGHTSTAND  11/0738-S
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0178 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0179B
POUF STOOL  12/0625  



104104

CONSOLLE CONSOLE  11/0668 
SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0669



105

CONSOLLE CONSOLE  11/0668 
SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0669

105

DIVANO SOFA  12/0656 
SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0527
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-1 



106106

COMMODE CHEST  11/0540 
COLONNA COLUMN  11/0210 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0118-1
PARALUME SHADE  13/0154E



107

COMMODE CHEST  11/0540 
COLONNA COLUMN  11/0210 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0118-1
PARALUME SHADE  13/0154E

107

TESTATA HEADBOARD  12/0349-2
SOMMIER BED BASE  12/0301-1R 
POUF STOOL  12/0352
TAVOLINO SIDE TABLE  11/0415-AW

LAMPADA LAMP  13/0122D-G
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0122S-G 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0122C



108108

ARMADIO ARMOIRE  11/0366-2P 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0222
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-1



109109

TESTATA HEADBOARD  12/0350-1 
SOMMIER BED BASE  12/0300-R
TAVOLINO SIDE TABLE  11/0298-BR
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0087 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0087C 



110110

COMO` CHEST  11/0411 
CORNICE FRAME  11/0393
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-1
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0154 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0154A



111

TESTATA HEADBOARD  12/0286 
SOMMIER BED BASE  12/0300-R
LIBRERIA BOOKCASE  11/0321-1

COMO` CHEST  11/0411 
CORNICE FRAME  11/0393
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL  11/0362-1
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0154 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0154A

111



112112

SCRITTOIO DESK  11/0354 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0332 
SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0376
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0119 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0119N



113113

TESTATA HEADBOARD  12/0335 
SOMMIER BED BASE  12/0300-R 
POUF STOOL  12/0274
TAVOLINO SIDE TABLE  11/0325-1 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0118-1  
PARALUME SHADE  13/0118C 
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114

ARMADIO ARMOIRE 11/0426-2P
PIEDISTALLO PEDESTAL 11/0362-2



115

TESTATA HEADBOARD  12/0368 
SOMMIER BED BASE  12/0300-R 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0119 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0119M

115



116

COMO` CHEST  11/0425 
SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0443 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0119 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0119L

116



117

COMO` CHEST  11/0425 
SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0443 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0119 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0119L

117

TESTATA HEADBOARD  12/0392 
COMODINO NIGHTSTAND  11/0459 
APPLIQUE WALL LIGHT  13/0102-G 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0120G



118

COMO` CHEST  11/0344 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0093 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0142B

118



119119

LETTO BED  12/0253-1AW 
COMODINO NIGHTSTAND  11/0313 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0034-I
PARALUME SHADE  13/0098A



120

ARMADIO ARMOIRE  11/0427-2

120



121

ARMADIO ARMOIRE  11/0427-2

121

LETTO BED  12/0241-BR 
COMODINO NIGHTSTAND  11/0224 
POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  12/0238
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0098 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0090D

 



122122

CREDENZA SIDEBOARD  11/0458-2 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0118 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0118A 



123123

TESTATA HEADBOARD  12/0335-L
TAVOLINO SIDE TABLE  11/0325-1
SPECCHIO MIRROR  11/0445 
LAMPADA LAMP  13/0154 
PARALUME SHADE  13/0154A
 



124124



125125

126

134

137

143

146

148

153

159

168 

173

180

184

CREDENZE VETRINE LIBRERIE / SIDEBOARDS CABINETS BOOKCASES

ARMADI / ARMOIRES

TAVOLI PRANZO / DINING TABLES

TAVOLI CONSOLLE / CONSOLE TABLES

SCRITTOI / DESKS

TAVOLINI / OCCASIONAL TABLES

SEDIE E POLTRONCINE / SIDE CHAIRS & ARMCHAIRS

DIVANI POLTRONE POUF / SOFAS CHAIRS STOOLS

LETTI / BEDS

COMO’ E COMODINI / CHESTS & NIGHTSTANDS

ILLUMINAZIONE / LIGHTING

COMPLEMENTI / ACCESSORIES



126
 REALIZZABILE FUORI MISURA - COSTO SU PREVENTIVO / CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE - PRICE QUOTE UPON REQUEST

CREDENZE
VETRINE
LIBRERIE

SIDEBOARDS
CABINETS

BOOKCASES

  11/0682-5  L420 P45 H268  (pag 8)
  11/0684-5  L420 P45 H268  

  11/0682-1  L240 P45 H268  (pag 6)
  11/0684-1  L240 P45 H268  

  11/0682  L600 P45 H268  (pag 5)
  11/0684  L600 P45 H268  

  11/0439-4R  L194 P44 H246  (pag 15)
  11/0439-3R  L144 P44 H246
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  12/0300-R  L180 P197 H38

  12/0367  L182 H144
  12/0300-R  L180 P197 H38

  12/0286  L180 H165 (pag 111)
  12/0300-R  L180 P197 H38

  12/0612-1 L184 H154
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COMO’ E COMODINI
CHESTS & NIGHTSTANDS
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LIGHTING

13/0157-NO*
Ø19 H60

13/0157A
Ø40 H35

13/0195A
Ø28 H15

13/0171F
Ø47 H27

13/0175
L23 P23 H87 

13/0171F
Ø47 H27

13/0118C
L40 H40

13/0118-1
L21 P14 H80

13/0118
L17 P10 H60

13/0118A
L40 P12 H27

13/0119-1
L21 P18 H77

13/0156I L48 P34 H28

13/0119P
L40 P20 H27

13/0119
L16 P13 H55

13/0087A
L55 H30

13/0087
L16 P16 H72

13/0179B
Ø35 H43

13/0178
L21 P21 H55

13/0090L
L38 H21

13/0167
L22 P22 H62

13/0171B
Ø47 H27

13/0098
L14 P14 H60

13/0146
L33 P33 H55

13/0146E
L43 H43

13/0154
L32 P16 H54

13/0154A
L40 H40

13/0142-1
L20 H80

13/0087L
L55 H30

13/0195
Ø20 H52

13/0139-BO*
LØ23 H60
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13/0123-AW
L5 P29 H83

13/0095-I
L8 P23 H41

13/0048-I
L12 P19 H18

13/0049-I
L16 P19 H27

13/0026-AW
L10 P15 H18

13/0102-I
L12 P23 H28

13/0187-B
L26 P13 H60

13/0186-FO
L25 P13 H74

13/0122D-G
L24 P12 H69

13/0183-B
L23 P13 H55

13/0182-B
L21 P13 H66

13/0172A
Ø44 H18

13/0169
Ø12 H68

13/0182B L48 P15 H27
13/0183A

L42 P15 H23

13/0010E
L28 H13 

13/0049C
L16 H11

13/0049C
L16 H11

13/0026D
L18 H15

13/0102A
L24 H20

13/0123B
L42 P20 H21

13/0122G
L46 P12 H27 13/0183A

L42 P15 H23

13/0186A L48 P15 H27

13/0172A
Ø44 H18

13/0018H
Ø32 H15

13/0018H
Ø32 H15

13/0120F
L20 H20

13/0043H
L45 P35 H27

13/0176
L20 P20 H67

13/0018-G
Ø17 H66

13/0088-BR
Ø18 H68

13/0056-1BR
L15 P15 H80 13/0043-I

L34 P14 H85
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13/0185A L49 P20 H28 

13/0172A
Ø44 H18

13/0020-BR
Ø29 H150

13/0185-B
L32 P23 H145

13/0171B Ø47 H27

13/0172A
Ø44 H18

13/0101-BR
L30 P30 H150

13/0177
L27 P27 H144

13/0171F Ø47 H27

13/0096B
L27 H23

13/0055-BR
L28 P35 H175

13/0166
L23 P23 H141

13/0171B Ø47 H27

13/0016H
Ø37 H20

13/0016-BR
Ø40 H140

13/0170
Ø14 H144

13/0155D L49 P17 H28

13/0004D
L40 H30

13/0103-BR
L40 P40 H140

13/0155
L23 P16 H140

13/0171F Ø47 H27

13/0087G
Ø55 H30

13/0058-I
Ø55 H145

13/0162
Ø33 H144
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13/0153-C  Ø93 H53 (pag 36)
13/0153A  L14 H10 13/0164-12*  Ø100 H85 13/0165-8*  Ø90 H85

  13/0188-8*  Ø95 H85 (pag 26) 13/0193*  Ø100 H100 (pag 15)

  13/0180-B  L50 P50 H76 13/0174  Ø110 H100 (pag 23)

13/0189-35*  Ø170 H110 (pag 7)

13/0173  Ø60 H69
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COMPLEMENTI
ACCESSORIES

In questa sezione è presentata solo una
minima parte della gamma di complementi
disponibili. Per gli altri oggetti presenti nel

catalogo, consultare il listino
This section contains only a part of

the available accessories. For the other
objects shown in this catalogue
please refer to the price-list

10/0940-BO*
Ø16 H30

10/1074-BO*
Ø47 H65

10/0900-B*
L30 P30 H57

10/0901
L46 P38 H110

10/0941-B*
Ø30 H70

10/0823
Ø 50 H45

10/0824-B*
L30 P30 H72

10/0943-B*
Ø44 P H44

  11/0362-2
L40 P40 H146

  11/0362-1
L35 P35 H86

  11/0343
L39 P39 H256

11/0209
Ø30 H80

11/0210
Ø33 H90

11/0689
L130 P21 H110

10/0967-B*
L40 P30 H66

10/0977-BG
L35 P28 H61

10/0976-N*
L20 H45

10/0976-B*
L20 H45
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11/0599  L84 H164

11/0419  L62 H83

11/0597  L67 H77 11/0444  L63 H97

11/0669  L102  H160 (pag 104)

  11/0345-4  L120 H150 (pag 19, 24)

11/0393  L92 P3 H84 (pag 41, 110)

11/0443  L85 H130 (pag 116) 11/0600  L71 H107
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11/0528  L88 H97

11/0527  Ø87 H (pag 96, 105) 11/0702  L99 P3 H150

  11/0531  L70 H70 11/0598  Ø87 (pag 9, 10, 14, 21)  

11/0703  L118 P3 H205

  11/0530  Ø90 
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FINITURE LEGNO / WOOD FINISHES

FINITURE FERRO / WROUGHT IRON FINISHES FOGLIA / LEAF 

Tutte le finiture possono essere eseguite con invecchiatura. Foglia oro e argento sono realizzabili sia su legno che su ferro: costo su preventivo.
All our finishes can be done with distressed finishing. Gold leaf and silver leaf can be applied to both metal and wood surfaces: price quote upon request.

Le immagini di questa pagina sono indicative a causa delle inevitabili differenze cromatiche dovute al processo di stampa. Per questo motivo non possono essere vincolanti.
All the samples illustrated reflect the colour of the finish only. Due to natural colour variations, along with the limits of process printing, the finishes represented may vary from the actual products.
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AZIENDA 
Veranda è apprezzata per la sua impeccabile artigianalità italiana e la com-
binazione unica di modernità e tradizione.
Fin dagli inizi  l’azienda si è dedicata allo sviluppo di idee e progetti nel 
settore del mobile e degli accessori per l’interior design, dando vita a varie 
linee di prodotto che hanno contribuito a creare l’immagine del marchio.
Nel corso degli anni l’attività produttiva si è ampliata, e le esperienze rac-
colte hanno permesso di rendere ancora più tangibili e concreti gli obiettivi 
che Veranda si pone: affidabilità e serietà,  personalizzazione spinta sino 
all’unicità del pezzo, design e stile chiaramente identificabili. 

RICERCA STILISTICA
I prodotti nascono da una ricerca legata ed ispirata essenzialmente alla cul-
tura italiana, con spunti tratti anche dal ‘700, ‘800 e ‘900 europeo, ma con un 
approccio innovativo ed un’attenzione costante verso le tendenze del design 
e le richieste del mercato. 
Le varie collezioni sono state concepite intorno all’idea di un moderno con-
cetto del lusso: lo stile Veranda risulta essere, infatti, l’alternativa sobria e 
raffinata all’ostentata opulenza o al rigoroso minimalismo.

MADE IN ITALY
Nella realizzazione dei mobili i nostri laboratori  seguono le tecniche arti-
gianali italiane, utilizzando tuttavia anche macchine di alta tecnologia. Ogni 
pezzo, montato a mano, viene esaminato con cura prima di essere assem-
blato. Nel corso del tempo Veranda ha arricchito le sue collezioni: ha inoltre 
creato e prodotto arredi custom made,  esprimendo al meglio la cura nella 
personalizzazione, l’attenzione al dettaglio, il valore del Made in Italy.  

CONTRACT DIVISION
Il taglio delle collezioni ha le giuste caratteristiche per l’arredo di hotel di 
charme, relais, ristoranti: nelle stanze di un raffinato albergo come in una sala 
da tè, i prodotti Veranda, nella loro combinazione di stili, creano un’atmosfe-
ra di composta eleganza. Lo staff della divisione contract propone e realizza 
ambienti personalizzati e studiati con cura. L’elevata flessibilità produttiva 
permette di soddisfare un ampio spettro di esigenze progettuali.       

COMPANY
Veranda has a strong reputation for its impeccable Italian craftmanship and 
its elegance and sophistication.
From the beginning, the company’s commitment to developing ideas and 
projects in the field of home furnishings and accessories, has given birth to 
multiple product lines that have contributed to creating a strong brand image.
Over the years, the growth of the production activity and the experience 
acquired has allowed us to make Veranda’s targets more tangible and con-
crete: reliability and professionalism, customization with the emphasis on the 
creation of unique pieces, design and style which are clearly identifiable.

INSPIRATION
The products are the result of stylistic research mainly inspired by the Italian 
culture, with elements taken from Europe’s 18th, 19th and 20th century style, 
but with an innovative approach based on design influences, trends and mar-
ket awareness.
Thus the contemporary spirit and a classic originality blend together, to create 
a perfect balance of colours and materials. 
The collections are conceived around the idea of a modern sense of luxury. 
Veranda style is a soft, sober and elegant alternative to overstated opulence 
or rigorous minimalism. 

MADE IN ITALY
Our artisans use traditional Italian crafting techniques as well as high tech 
equipment. Every piece is hand-assembled and carefully checked.
Over the years, Veranda has enriched its collections and also produced tai-
lor-made pieces of the finest quality. 
 
CONTRACT DIVISION
The cut of the collections lends itself to the decoration of hotels de charme, 
relais, restaurants: in the rooms of a subtly sophisticated,  elegant hotel as 
well as tea rooms, the combination of styles that characterizes our products, 
creates an atmosphere of refined and composed elegance. The contract di-
vision staff also designs bespoke furniture. High production flexibility allows 
Veranda to satisfy a wide range of needs for any type of project.



		  SOMMARIO / CONTENTS

		  INTERNI / INTERIORS

	 3	 GIORNO / DAY COLLECTION

	 87	 NOTTE / NIGHT COLLECTION

		  PRODOTTI / PRODUCTS

	 126	 CREDENZE VETRINE LIBRERIE / SIDEBOARDS CABINETS BOOKCASES

	 134	 ARMADI / ARMOIRES

	 137	 TAVOLI PRANZO / DINING TABLES

	 143	 TAVOLI CONSOLLE / CONSOLE TABLES

	 146	 SCRITTOI / DESKS

	 148	 TAVOLINI / OCCASIONAL TABLES

	 153	 SEDIE E POLTRONCINE / SIDE CHAIRS & ARMCHAIRS

	 159	 DIVANI POLTRONE POUF / SOFAS CHAIRS STOOLS

	 168	 LETTI / BEDS

	 173	 COMO’ E COMODINI/ CHESTS & NIGHTSTANDS

	 180	 ILLUMINAZIONE / LIGHTING

	 184	 COMPLEMENTI / ACCESSORIES

	 189	 FINITURE / FINISHES

	

	 190	 AZIENDA / COMPANY

Creative Direction / Interior Design: Isabella Costantini
Photography: Gianni Franchellucci, Marinella Paolini, Domenico Oddi

Il presente catalogo è di proprietà della Veranda S.r.l.. Esso viene dato in uso esclusivamente ai clienti registrati presso la nostra azienda. Qualsiasi utilizzo da parte di persone o società non autorizzate sarà 
perseguito a termine di legge. E’ vietata la riproduzione e alterazione, anche in forma digitale, delle fotografie e dei marchi riprodotti nel presente catalogo. Le misure riportate sul catalogo sono da valutarsi 
come indicative. Le eventuali differenze nei colori stampati non possono essere considerate difetti.

The copyright of this catalogue belongs solely to the company Veranda S.r.l. It is for the exclusive use of registered customers only. The contents may not be reproduced in whole or in part without written consent 
of the company Veranda S.r.l. The right is reserved to alter specifications, materials and constructions without notice; measurements quoted are approximate. We cannot accept any complain on variation of 
colours printed in the catalogue.

Veranda srl 22 via Bonifica 63085 Maltignano (AP) Italy Phone +39 0736 403846 Fax +39 0736 307193 info@verandainteriors.it www.verandainteriors.it





 www.verandainteriors.it


	cop Veranda 1 2014
	cat VERANDA mod2
	retrocop Veranda 1 2014

